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3/18/2006 - 3/19/2006

Session 1

Num NamePlace
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #
Tori Fujinami1 8154 9.250 9.350 9.1509.400 37.150
099720 4T 3 4 6 1West Valley

Crystal Paz2 8016 8.950 9.250 9.3759.500 37.075
098972 6 6 3 2T 2TBay Aerials

Chevy Slater2 8158 9.325 9.300 9.4509.000 37.075
047084 2T 4 7 1 2TWest Valley

Joyce Li4 8008 8.825 9.000 9.3759.550 36.750
104444 8 9T 1 2T 4Airborne

Stephanie Chan5 8109 8.700 9.400 9.0509.525 36.675
062856 11 2 2 9T 5Pacific West

Taylor Baron6 8085 9.250 9.275 8.8509.275 36.650
098747 4T 5 5 13 6Liberty

Alicia Floyd7 8153 9.450 8.950 9.0509.100 36.550
098570 1 11 6 9T 7West Valley

Kiley Field8 8050 9.325 9.075 9.0758.500 35.975
019822 2T 8 12T 8 8Gold Coast

Erin Harris9 8113 8.650 9.000 9.2758.950 35.875
016171 12 9T 8 5 9Peninsula

Taylor Hunziker10 8086 8.300 9.125 9.0008.600 35.025
102018 15 7 10 11 10Liberty

Tessa Merritt11 8040 8.775 8.525 8.7508.725 34.775
156815 10 14 9 16T 11Central Coast

Jessica Poloway12 8088 8.275 9.450 8.7758.250 34.750
068015 16 1 14 15 12Liberty

Kelsey Taylor13 8136 8.900 7.600 9.3508.550 34.400
079312 7 19 11 4 13Santa Rosa

Gabriella Jimenez14 8145 8.450 8.625 9.1008.025 34.200
064958 13 12 16 7 14Technique

Nicole Fitzgerald15 8067 8.800 8.400 8.9757.550 33.725
037851 9 15 18 12 15Gymfinity

Emily Kraemer16 8117 8.075 8.575 8.8258.225 33.700
069423 19 13 15 14 16Performance

Marissa Chin17 8097 8.200 7.800 8.7508.500 33.250
021663 17 18 12T 16T 17North Bay
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Brittany Merrill18 8071 8.150 8.125 8.2008.000 32.475
099857 18 16 17 19 18Gymnastics Unltd

Nanah Fujishiro19 8137 8.400 8.000 8.4007.200 32.000
095840 14 17 19 18 19Sunnyvale


